
Enduro Nazionale

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

END - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 95 MACORITTO L. 10:11.338
Tempo gara

1 1:02.219 + -03.-158 11:50:16.314  38,766

1 1:02.219 + -03.-158 11:50:16.314  0,000

2 1:05.377 --------- 11:51:21.920  36,894

2 1:05.377 --------- 11:51:21.920  0,000

3 1:06.995 + 01.618 11:52:29.136  36,003

3 1:06.995 + 01.618 11:52:29.136  0,000

4 1:08.156 + 02.779 11:53:37.510  35,389

5 1:14.282 + 08.905 11:54:51.792  32,471

6 1:10.067 + 04.690 11:56:01.859  34,424

7 1:06.613 + 01.236 11:57:08.472  36,209

8 1:08.003 + 02.626 11:58:16.475  35,469

9 1:08.958 + 03.581 11:59:25.433  34,978

 Po. 2 - # 119 BERNINI L. + 26.234
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.566 + 09.813 11:50:32.661  30,700

2 1:10.310 + 01.557 11:51:42.971  34,305

3 1:08.902 + 00.149 11:52:51.873  35,006

4 1:10.251 + 01.498 11:54:02.124  34,334

5 1:08.753 --------- 11:55:10.877  35,082

6 1:09.380 + 00.627 11:56:20.257  34,765

7 1:12.031 + 03.278 11:57:32.288  33,486

8 1:10.488 + 01.735 11:58:42.776  34,219

9 1:08.891 + 00.138 11:59:51.667  35,012

 Po. 3 - # 27 AZZALINI A. + 27.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.061 + 02.844 11:50:26.156  33,472

2 1:10.630 + 01.413 11:51:36.786  34,150

3 1:09.704 + 00.487 11:52:46.490  34,603

4 1:11.487 + 02.270 11:53:57.977  33,740

5 1:10.353 + 01.136 11:55:08.330  34,284

6 1:09.960 + 00.743 11:56:18.290  34,477

7 1:13.137 + 03.920 11:57:31.427  32,979

8 1:12.788 + 03.571 11:58:44.215  33,137

9 1:09.217 --------- 11:59:53.432  34,847

 Po. 4 - # 82 MERASICKY T. + 37.920
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.266 + 05.344 11:50:29.361  32,046

2 1:10.401 + 00.479 11:51:39.762  34,261

3 1:11.126 + 01.204 11:52:50.888  33,912

4 1:13.623 + 03.701 11:54:04.511  32,762

5 1:09.922 --------- 11:55:14.433  34,496

6 1:12.519 + 02.597 11:56:26.952  33,260

7 1:13.728 + 03.806 11:57:40.680  32,715

8 1:12.335 + 02.413 11:58:53.015  33,345

9 1:10.338 + 00.416 12:00:03.353  34,292

 Po. 5 - # 67 GROSSI N. + 59.843
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.029 + 03.558 11:50:28.124  32,582

2 1:10.471 --------- 11:51:38.595  34,227

3 1:14.771 + 04.300 11:52:53.366  32,258

4 1:12.421 + 01.950 11:54:05.787  33,305

5 1:11.227 + 00.756 11:55:17.014  33,864

6 1:13.485 + 03.014 11:56:30.499  32,823

7 1:15.545 + 05.074 11:57:46.044  31,928

8 1:19.132 + 08.661 11:59:05.176  30,481

9 1:20.100 + 09.629 12:00:25.276  30,112

 Po. 6 - # 115 NASI N. + 1:14.309
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.917 + -03.-545 11:50:24.012  34,498

2 1:13.462 --------- 11:51:37.474  32,833

3 1:18.883 + 05.421 11:52:56.357  30,577

4 1:13.741 + 00.279 11:54:10.098  32,709

5 1:16.092 + 02.630 11:55:26.190  31,698

6 1:21.193 + 07.731 11:56:47.383  29,707

7 1:18.047 + 04.585 11:58:05.430  30,904

8 1:17.900 + 04.438 11:59:23.330  30,963

9 1:16.412 + 02.950 12:00:39.742  31,566

 Po. 7 - # 147 GALLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.174 + 02.421 11:50:35.269  29,714

2 1:18.753 --------- 11:51:54.022  30,627

3 1:19.383 + 00.630 11:53:13.405  30,384

4 1:22.094 + 03.341 11:54:35.499  29,381

5 1:23.033 + 04.280 11:55:58.532  29,049

6 1:20.240 + 01.487 11:57:18.772  30,060

7 1:21.947 + 03.194 11:58:40.719  29,434

8 1:21.237 + 02.484 12:00:01.956  29,691

 Po. 8 - # 28 RIVOLTELLA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.638 + 15.900 11:50:48.733  25,487

2 1:18.738 --------- 11:52:07.471  30,633

3 1:19.520 + 00.782 11:53:26.991  30,332

4 1:20.564 + 01.826 11:54:47.555  29,939

5 1:22.750 + 04.012 11:56:10.305  29,148

6 1:18.883 + 00.145 11:57:29.188  30,577

7 1:23.625 + 04.887 11:58:52.813  28,843

8 1:24.330 + 05.592 12:00:17.143  28,602

 Po. 9 - # 21 MASCARO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.549 + 02.932 11:50:37.644  28,869

2 1:24.979 + 04.362 11:52:02.623  28,383

3 1:23.485 + 02.868 11:53:26.108  28,891

4 1:20.617 --------- 11:54:46.725  29,919

5 1:24.392 + 03.775 11:56:11.117  28,581

6 1:27.103 + 06.486 11:57:38.220  27,691

7 1:29.642 + 09.025 11:59:07.862  26,907

8 1:24.355 + 03.738 12:00:32.217  28,593

 Po. 10 - # 18 GUALDANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.559 + 07.654 11:50:41.654  27,547

2 1:21.705 + 01.800 11:52:03.359  29,521

3 1:21.445 + 01.540 11:53:24.804  29,615

4 1:19.905 --------- 11:54:44.709  30,186

5 1:29.838 + 09.933 11:56:14.547  26,848

6 1:29.138 + 09.233 11:57:43.685  27,059

7 1:25.936 + 06.031 11:59:09.621  28,067

8 1:24.402 + 04.497 12:00:34.023  28,578

 Po. 11 - # 264 ENRIETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.424 + 08.344 11:50:43.519  26,973

2 1:23.296 + 02.216 11:52:06.815  28,957

3 1:27.344 + 06.264 11:53:34.159  27,615

4 1:21.080 --------- 11:54:55.239  29,748

5 1:22.609 + 01.529 11:56:17.848  29,198

6 1:24.704 + 03.624 11:57:42.552  28,476

7 1:29.305 + 08.225 11:59:11.857  27,009

8 1:24.683 + 03.603 12:00:36.540  28,483

Fastest lap: 1:05.377
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 Po. 12 - # 54 GREPPI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.879 + 13.350 11:50:45.974  26,252

2 1:24.091 + 05.562 11:52:10.065  28,683

3 1:18.529 --------- 11:53:28.594  30,715

4 1:22.648 + 04.119 11:54:51.242  29,184

5 1:28.015 + 09.486 11:56:19.257  27,404

6 1:26.016 + 07.487 11:57:45.273  28,041

7 1:28.193 + 09.664 11:59:13.466  27,349

8 1:24.376 + 05.847 12:00:37.842  28,586

 Po. 13 - # 159 GALLO W. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.090 + 18.979 11:50:54.185  24,098

2 1:26.116 + 05.005 11:52:20.301  28,009

3 1:21.111 --------- 11:53:41.412  29,737

3 1:21.111 --------- 11:53:41.412  0,000

4 1:23.375 + 02.264 11:55:05.070  28,930

5 1:27.098 + 05.987 11:56:32.168  27,693

6 1:31.675 + 10.564 11:58:03.843  26,310

6 1:31.675 + 10.564 11:58:03.843  0,000

7 1:25.621 + 04.510 11:59:29.749  28,171

 Po. 14 - # 11 PITZOI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.850 + 11.056 11:50:41.945  27,456

2 1:34.019 + 17.225 11:52:15.964  25,654

3 1:16.794 --------- 11:53:32.758  31,409

4 1:30.760 + 13.966 11:55:03.518  26,576

5 1:24.959 + 08.165 11:56:28.477  28,390

6 1:48.709 + 31.915 11:58:17.186  22,188

7 1:20.357 + 03.563 11:59:37.543  30,016

 Po. 15 - # 79 BUGATTI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.294 + 14.659 11:50:50.389  25,048

2 1:21.635 --------- 11:52:12.024  29,546

3 1:24.151 + 02.516 11:53:36.175  28,663

4 1:43.280 + 21.645 11:55:19.455  23,354

5 1:27.177 + 05.542 11:56:46.632  27,668

6 1:26.852 + 05.217 11:58:13.484  27,771

7 1:35.590 + 13.955 11:59:49.074  25,233

 Po. 16 - # 248 FERRO D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.336 + 05.179 11:50:42.431  27,305

2 1:26.986 + 03.829 11:52:09.417  27,729

3 1:23.157 --------- 11:53:32.574  29,005

4 1:26.975 + 03.818 11:54:59.549  27,732

5 1:34.888 + 11.731 11:56:34.437  25,419

6 1:41.464 + 18.307 11:58:15.901  23,772

7 1:35.646 + 12.489 11:59:51.547  25,218

 Po. 17 - # 26 GIOIA F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.134 + 06.425 11:50:59.229  22,942

2 1:38.709 --------- 11:52:37.938  24,435

3 1:42.856 + 04.147 11:54:20.794  23,450

4 1:39.219 + 00.510 11:56:00.013  24,310

5 1:39.839 + 01.130 11:57:39.852  24,159

6 1:45.881 + 07.172 11:59:25.733  22,780

 Po. 18 - # 72 MARSEGLIA F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.720 + 10.829 11:51:10.815  20,665

2 1:45.891 --------- 11:52:56.706  22,778

3 1:59.986 + 14.095 11:54:56.692  20,102

4 2:01.098 + 15.207 11:56:57.790  19,918

5 2:25.480 + 39.589 11:59:23.270  16,580

6 1:54.984 + 09.093 12:01:18.254  20,977

 Po. 19 - # 84 NIGELLI S. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.512 + -02.-333 11:50:34.607  29,958

2 1:22.845 --------- 11:51:57.452  29,115

Fastest lap: 1:05.377
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